
S.NO. 584

NOTE: Hall ticket will be checked at the gate of the Examination Hall and no candidate will be allowed to enter the 
             Hall without the Hall ticket.

 DATE PAPER 
CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER TIME CENTRE

04.08.2022 SUB-299 Sunni Theology-II 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
04.08.2022 SHB-299 Shia Theology-II 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
04.08.2022 ETB-299 Ethics-II 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
04.08.2022 IMB-299 Indian National Movement-II 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 EUB-251 Urdu Course-A2 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 EUB-252 Urdu Course-B2 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 VUB-251 Very Elementary Urdu-II (NMT) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 EHB-251 Elementary Hindi-II 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 VHB-251 Very Elementary Hindi-II (NMT) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 KLB-291 Elementary Kashmiri-II (NMT) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 MLB-291 Elementary Malayalam-II (NMT) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 MRB-291 Elementary Marathi-II (NMT) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 PNB-291 Elementary Punjabi-II (NMT) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 TLB-291 Elementary Telugu-II (NMT) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 TMB-291 Elementary Tamil-II (NMT) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
06.08.2022 BNB-291 Elementary Bengali-II (NMT) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
11.08.2022 ENB-251 Compulsory English-II (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
11.08.2022 ENB-252 General English-II 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 ARB-251 Simple Arabic Text-II (Ele.) (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 ARB-261 Arabic Text-(Adv.) (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 BNB-251 Modern Bengali Prose Literature (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 EOB-253 Eng.Poetry from Eliz.To the Rom. Per. (Subs.) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 EOB-255A British Lit. from Old Eng.to15 Cen. (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 HFB-251 Patra Lekhan (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 HNB-251A Upanyaas Sahitya (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 KLB-251 Kashmiri Drama (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 TLB-251 History of Telugu Literature (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 LNB-251A Elements of General Phonetics (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 MLB-251 Modern Malayalam Poetry (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 PRB-252 Persian Literature Prose & Poetry (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 PYB-251A Modern Western Philosophy (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 SKB-251A Epic Poetry (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 UFB-251 Urdu Sahafat (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 URB-253 Jadid Shairi (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 QSB-251A Major Quranic Themes & Vocabulary (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
14.08.2022 MMB-251 Numerical Analysis 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
17.08.2022 GGB-251 Human Geography 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
17.08.2022 WAB-251 History & Society of West Asia-A (Subs.) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
17.08.2022 WAB-253 Intro. to WANA:The Fertile Crescent-A 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
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20.08.2022 ECB-251A Macroeconomics-I (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
20.08.2022 EDB-251A Educational Psychology-II (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
20.08.2022 HSB-254A Ancient India (Vedic age to c322 BC) (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
20.08.2022 HSB-255A Med. Ind. Delhi Sultnate-II 1290-1526 (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
20.08.2022 HSB-256A Modern India (1813-1858) (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
20.08.2022 ISB-261 A Survey of Muslim States (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
20.08.2022 LSB-251 Knowledge Organization in Libraries (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
20.08.2022 PLB-251A Modern Political Trends (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
20.08.2022 PSB-251A Social Psychology (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
20.08.2022 SOB-251A Social Institutions and Change (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
20.08.2022 WSB-251A Women's Movement-Int. Perspective (Subs.) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
20.08.2022 WSB-253A Womens Move. In India & the World (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
22.08.2022 STB-251 Probability and Prob. Distributions 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
22.08.2022 WAB-252 History & Society of West Asia-B (Subs.) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
22.08.2022 WAB-254 Intro. to WANA: The Fertile Crescent-B 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 ARB-252 Translation & Compos.-II (Ele.) (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 ARB-262 Translation & Compos.-II (Adv.) (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 BNB-252 Bengali Grammar and Composition (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 EOB-254 Biography and Autobiography (Subs.) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 EOB-256A World Classics (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 HFB-252 Hindi ke Prayukti Kshetra (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 HNB-253 Nibandh Sahitya (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 KLB-252 Kashmiri Romantic Poetry (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 TLB-252 Telugu Classical Poetry (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 LNB-252A Language and Mind (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 MLB-252 Malayalam Grammar (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 PRB-253A Persian Language & Writing Skill-B (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 PYB-252A Metaphysics (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 SKB-252A Sanskrit Grammar-II (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 UFB-252 Tarjuma Nigari (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 URB-254 Urdu Novel (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 QSB-252A The Science of the Quranic Recitation (Subs.) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 QSB-253A The Sci. of the Quranic Recitation (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 MMB-252 Geometry-II (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
24.08.2022 MMB-253 Three-Dimensional Coordinate Geom. 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
26.08.2022 ECB-252A Banking Theory and Policy (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
26.08.2022 EDB-252A Fundamentals of Edu. Theory-II (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
26.08.2022 HSB-263A European History (1789-1919) (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
26.08.2022 HSB-264A Ummayads 661AD to Gr. Abbasids 833AD (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
26.08.2022 ISB-262 Muslim Thinkers and Scholars (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
26.08.2022 PLB-252A Contemp. Models of Govt. UK, USA, Swit (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
26.08.2022 SOB-252A Society in India-II (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
26.08.2022 WSB-252A Women's Participation in Indian Eco. (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
26.08.2022 LSB-252 Inf. Sources and Services (Practice) (Subs.) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
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28.08.2022 ARB-271 Arabic Text (Adv.) (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 HNB-251 Upanyaas Sahitya (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 EOB-251 Elizabethan Poetry (Main) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 EOB-255 British Lit. from Old Eng.to15 Cen. (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 CEB-253 Applied Phonetics (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 CEB-251 Listening & Speaking Skills (Main) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 LNB-251 Elements of General Phonetics (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 PRB-251 Classical Persian Literature Poetry (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 PYB-251 Modern Western Philosophy (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 SKB-251 Epic Poetry (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 URB-251 Jadid Nasr (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 QSB-251 Major Quranic Themes & Vocabulary (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 ECB-251 Macroeconomics-I (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 EDB-251 Educational Psychology-II (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 HSB-254 Ancient India (Vedic age to c322 BC) (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 HSB-255 Med. Ind. Delhi Sultnate-II 1290-1526 (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 HSB-256 Modern India (1813-1858) (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 ISB-251 Khilafat-e-Rashidah (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 PLB-251 Modern Political Trends (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 PSB-251 Social Psychology (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 SOB-251 Social Institutions and Change (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 WSB-251 Women's Movement-Int. Perspective (Main) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 WSB-253 Womens Move. In India & the World (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 SWB-251 Social Case Work (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.

28.08.2022 GRB-251 Comm.German,Basic Gramm. & Oral Exp.-2 (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts   

28.08.2022 SPB-251 Communicative Spanish-2 (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts   

28.08.2022 CNB-251 Written Chinese-2 (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts   

28.08.2022 FRB-251 Dev. Reading & Writing Skills-2 (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts   

28.08.2022 RSB-251 Practical Russian Part-2 (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts   
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30.08.2022 ARB-272 Translation & Compos.-II (Adv.) (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 HNB-252 Ekanki Sahitya (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 EOB-252 Romantic Poetry (Main) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 EOB-256 World Classics (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 CEB-252 Conversational English (Main) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 CEB-254 Using Tech. for Listening and Speaking Skills (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 LNB-252 Language and Mind (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 PRB-253 Persian Language & Writing Skill-B (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 PYB-252 Metaphysics (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 SKB-252 Sanskrit Grammar-II (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 URB-252 Classici Nasr (Main) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 URB-255 Jadid Ghazal (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 QSB-252 The Science of the Quranic Recitation (Main) (Old) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 QSB-253 The Sci. of the Quranic Recitation (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 ECB-252 Banking Theory and Policy (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 EDB-252 Fundamentals of Edu. Theory-II (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 HSB-263 European History (1789-1919) (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 HSB-264 Ummayads 661AD to Gr. Abbasids 833AD (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 ISB-252 Muslim Contribution to Social Sci. (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 PLB-252 Contemp. Models of Govt. UK, USA, Swit (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 SOB-252 Society in India-II (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 WSB-252 Women's Participation in Indian Eco. (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 SWB-252 Economic and Political Institutions (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts & W.C.
30.08.2022 GRB-252 Info. on German Speaking Countires-2 (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts   
30.08.2022 SPB-252 Latin American Culture Civilization (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts   
30.08.2022 RSB-252 Introduction to Hist. & Cultu. Of Russia-2 (Main) 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. F/O Arts   
N.B:

1 The Examination for male students will be held at Faculty of Arts.
2 The Examination for female students will be held at Women's College.
3

4

Assistant Controller
Examinations

The Practical/Labwork/Project/Dissertation/Viva-Voce/Student's Activity etc., if any, will be notified by 
concerned Department of Studies & Principal, Women's College.

The Examination of B.A.(Hons.) Foreign Languages (both male & female students) will be held at Faculty of
Arts.


